Deutronic Elektronik GmbH
Deutronicstr. 5, D - 84166 Adlkofen
Tel.: +49 8707 920-0
Fax.: +49 8707 1004
E-Mail: sales@deutronic.com
DC/DC Converter DVC75
All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient, if not marked otherwise.
Technical modifications and mistakes reserved.
Products are described by information contained in catalogs and data-sheets. It is not be considered as assured qualities. Stresses listed under „Maximum Rating“(one at a time) may be applied to devices without resulting in permanent damage.
The operation of the equipment for extended periods may affect device reliability. Limiting value tolerance are subject to usual fluctuation margins.
Page 1 of 7240111_datasheet_en004_DVC75
DVC75
DC/DC Converter
Abbildung ähnlich / device similar to figure
Page 1/1
DVC75-derivate table
Type Input voltage Output voltage Output current Cat. No.
Nom. Range Max.
DVC75-24-5 24 VDC 17 - 40 VDC 5 VDC 8 A 105100
DVC75-24-12 24 VDC 17 - 40 VDC 12,5 VDC 4 A 105101
DVC75-24-20 24 VDC 17 - 40 VDC 20 VDC 2,5 A 105103
DVC75-24-24 24 VDC 17 - 40 VDC 24,5 VDC 2 A 105102
DVC75-36-12 36 VDC 25 - 70 VDC 12,5 VDC 5 A 105051
DVC75-36-24 36 VDC 25 - 70 VDC 24,5 VDC 2,8 A 105053
DVC75-48-12 48 VDC 33 - 90 VDC 12,5 VDC 6 A 105083
DVC75-48-15 48 VDC 33 - 90 VDC 15 VDC 5 A 105049
DVC75-48-24 48 VDC 33 - 90 VDC 24,5 VDC 3,2 A 105092
DVC75-80-12 80 VDC 56 - 154 VDC 12,5 VDC 6 A 105085
DVC75-80-14 80 VDC 64 - 154 VDC 14,5 VDC 5,2 A 105056
DVC75-80-24 80 VDC 56 - 154 VDC 24,5 VDC 3,2 A 105093
DVC75-80-24/RA 80 VDC 56 - 154 VDC 24,5 VDC 3,2 A 105048
DVC75-80-24/RA 80 VDC 56 - 154 VDC 24,5 VDC 3,2 A 105048/2
Options (on request):
- Customized devices (e.g. individual cable loom, alternative input and output voltages etc.)
- Version with ”E” mark (E1 approval) for road vehicle use